Burgers

Flame grilled chicken burger

Crumb chicken burger

Sweet chilli chicken Sub

Beef hamburger

Cheese burger

Chicken Schnitzel burger with cheese
Chicken Caesar Burger

Egg and bacon roll

Hot Dog (low fat)

Hot Dog with Cheese

Rice Bowl

Teriyaki Chicken and Rice
Butter chicken and Rice
Fried Rice

Chicken noodle cup
Snack Bites

Nachos

Seasoned potato wedges
Mini Spring Rolls...(5)
Chicken Nuggets...(5)
Chicken Crackles..(5)
Chicken Goujons...(5)
Yummy Drummy

Garlic Bread

Pies and Sausage rolls

Party Pie or Party Sausage Roll
Beef Traveller Pie

Pizza Pie

Potato Pie

Sausage Roll

Cheese and spinach Roll

A selection of Snacks, Streets & Peters ice-creams,

ice-blocks and Frozen Yogurt are also

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
3.50

4.00

3.00

3.50
3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
1.50
1.20

1.50
3.20
3.50
4.00
3.00
3.20

available.....All approved by the NSW Healthy

School Canteen Strategy.

\¥arm Chicken Wraps

5.50

Grilled Chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato and

mayo

Grilled Chicken, cheese, sundried tomato and

onion

Chicken Schnitzel, cheese, avocado, onion and

caesar dressing

Sweet chilli Chicken, sour cream, tomato and

sweet chilli sauce

Crumb Chicken, lettuce, tomato and mayo

Pasta

Lasagne

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Ravioli

Macaroni and Cheese

Pizza
Margherita
Ham and Pineapple

BBQ Chicken
Ham and Cheese

Sauces

Tomato
Sweet Chilli and sour cream
Extra salad dressing

Hot Beverages Term 2 & 3 only

Tea
Hot Chocolate

Extra fork or spoon

4.00

3.80

30c
60c
40c

2.00
2.00

10c



